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SCREENING MILESTONE - 1 Months
Met
Late
Overdue
Due Soon
TOTAL
Deceased/Refused/Transferred

Report Selection Criteria
® Birth Date: From 1/1/2008 To 12/31/2008
® Babies in IP states are included.

Count
12,091
657
87

12,835
70

Count

HEARING LOSS IDENTIFICATION MILESTONE - 3 Months

Met

Late

Overdue

Due Soon

TOTAL
Deceased/Refused/Transferred

114
74
3,403

3,591

Count

EARLY INTERVENTION MILESTONE - 6 Months

Met

Late

Overdue

Due Soon

TOTAL
Deceased/Refused/Transferred

369
28
397

Percent

94.20
5.12
0.68
0.00

Percent

3.17
2.06
94.76
0.00

Percent

0.00
0.00
92.95
7.05

Average Age
(months)
0.11
1.95

Average Age
(months)
1.65
5.22

Average Age
(months)
0.00
0.00

This report provides a comprehensive view of Milestone timeliness. Each Milestone, 'Screening’,
'Hearing Loss |dentification' and 'Early Intervention Enroliment' is broken down into 'Met', 'Late’,
'Overdue’ and 'Due soon' categories with counts and percents. Deceased, Refused and Transferred
infants are excluded from the Milestone counts.

Standard Deviation
(months)
0.18
1.01

Standard Deviation
(months)
0.75
1.89

Standard Deviation
(months)
0.00
0.00



